School Name Pre-K

Ambherst Street School

Bicentennial Elementary School

Birch Hill Elementary School

Broad Street Elementary School

Charlotte Ave Elementary School

Dr. Norman W. Crisp School

Fairgrounds Elementary School

Ledge Street School

Main Dunstable School

Mount Pleasant School

New Searles School 4
Purple Panthers Preschool 38

K Grl
38 54
80 102
40 56
39 45
59 66
63 78
73 77
84 62
47 76
34 42
46 35

Official October 2023 Enrollment
(2023-24 SY)

Gr2 Gr3 Grd Gr5 Gre Gr7 Gr8 Gr9 Grl10 Grll Grl2 2023-24 2022-23 Difference

58 49 47 40
89 76 81 78
54 42 70 54
35 47 39 38
65 64 52 69
58 51 67 60
78 90 91 90
69 64 65 68
58 67 50 62
42 48 33 58
51 33 38 40

286
506
316
243
375
377
499
412
360
257
247

38

293
541
332
249
333
385
500
414
416
286
307

35

-7
-35
-16
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