Official October 2023 Enrollment (2023-24 SY)

School Name	Pre-K	K Gr1 Gr2	2	Gr3	Gr4	Gr5 Gr6 Gr7 Gr8	Gr9 Gr10 Gr11 Gr12 2023-24 20	022-23	Difference
Amherst Street School		38 54 58	8	49	47	40	286	293	-7
Bicentennial Elementary School		80 102 89	9	76	81	78	506	541	-35
Birch Hill Elementary School		40 56 54	4	42	70	54	316	332	-16
Broad Street Elementary School		39 45 35	5	47	39	38	243	249	-6
Charlotte Ave Elementary School		59 66 65	5	64	52	69	375	333	42
Dr. Norman W. Crisp School		63 78 58	8	51	67	60	377	385	-8
Fairgrounds Elementary School		73 77 78	8	90	91	90	499	500	-1
Ledge Street School		84 62 69	9	64	65	68	412	414	-2
Main Dunstable School		47 76 58	8	67	50	62	360	416	-56
Mount Pleasant School		34 42 42	2	48	33	58	257	286	-29
New Searles School	4	46 35 51	1	33	38	40	247	307	-60
Purple Panthers Preschool	38						38	35	3